MSO )

Cyclocross de Corbieres "ORCL1"

Relais Copains-Copines (Cumul age 19-28 ans)

18.10.2014
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N°
401

406

405

404

411

409

417

402

408

419

412

415

403

410

414

421

Equipe
FIFOU-FOUFI

VACHES

MENFORT

ALEXIS ET
JULIEN

PEDALE
BULLOISE BULLE

LES COPINES

LES DAHUS DE
LA PB

PEDALE
BULLOISE

LES TAUREAUX

LES CORBEAUX

TSARLINBIKE

Localité

BELMONT-SUR-LAUSANNE

SORENS

SORENS

ECHARLENS

ECHARLENS

SORENS

CHARMEY

BLONAY

BULLE

ECHARLENS

CORBIERES

BULLE

HAUTEVILLE

CORBIERES

CORBIERES

ECHARLENS

Canton

VD

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

VD

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Relais
Copains-Copines
(Cumul age 19-28
ans)

Année

2000

2000

2004

2000

2005

2000

2006

2003

2002

2001

2000

2000

2004

2004

2004

2005

Coéquipiers

HUNZIKER
IDGIE

BOSCHUNG
JEREMY

STELLA
ALEXIS

PYTHON
MAXIME

MORISETTI
JEAN

MOOSER
OREST

SAVARY
ANTONIN

CRAUSAZ
YANN

MORARD
MATHILDE

ROSSI
ETIENNE

ROBBAS
SAMUEL

TORNARE
JEANNE

VIAL MARION

Tours

Temps total

00:33:20.674

00:36:53.349

00:36:56.366

00:37:02.942

00:37:48.227

00:33:29.793

00:33:46.211

00:34:07.778

00:35:04.933

00:36:31.057

00:37:12.641

00:33:54.752

00:34:56.124

00:35:38.865

00:39:51.014

00:27:20.295

Ecart

3:32.675

3:35.692

3:42.268

4:27.553

1Tr.

1Tr.

1Tr.

1Tr.

1Tr.

1Tr.

2Tr.

2Tr.

2Tr.

2Tr.

4Tr.
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